Total Entries 100

BIS
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

co-6th
co-7th
co-9th
co-10tt

BN
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

Cage

439
527
443
442
229
425
248
632
251
417
443

225
211
500
208

248
301
274
260
267
306
270
256
328
303
248

Color

Normal
Pearl pied
Cinnamon

Pearl
Wf pearl
Normal
Cf Cinnamon pearl
Pied
Cinn. lutino pearl
Cinnamon
Cinnamon

Pearl
Pearl
Normal
Pearl pied

Cf Cinn. pearl
Cinn. pearl pied
Pearl
Pied
Cream face
Cinnamon lutino
Wf Pearl pied
Normal
Cinnamon pearl
Cinnamon lutino
Cf Cinn. pearl

Georgia Youth Exhibitors
Sunday, October 11, 2020
Panel Judge: Frank Horan

Exhibitors: 12 Adv. Birds:

Sex Band Number Owner

Top Show Bench Winners

H NCS 50A 1812 18 Peggy Armstrong

H NCS 91A 72 15 Susan Stieve

H NCS 50A 2017 20 Peggy Armstrong

H NCS 81C 524 15 Susan Stieve

H NCS 50A 2008 20 Peggy Armstrong

H NCS 50A 1733 17 Peggy Armstrong

H NCS 8M 361 20 Melissa Magill

C NCS 50A 2018 20 Peggy Armstrong

H NCS 24S 1942 19 Susan Stieve

H NCS 42F 408 14 Susan Stieve

H NCS 50A 2017 20 Peggy Armstrong
Grand Champions

H NCS 24S 1805 18 Susan Stieve

H NCS 50A 1662 16 Peggy Armstrong

H NCS 50A 1561 15 Nelson Maldonado

H NCS 24S 1922 19 Susan Stieve

Novice

H NCS 8M 361 20 Melissa Magill

H NCS 8M 350 20 Melissa Magill

H ACS 08B 1901 19 Jamie Boyles

C NCS 69M 72 19 Nelson Maldonado

C NCS 69M 107 20 Nelson Maldonado

H NCS 09D 1 19 Cathy Dunstan

C ACs 08B 3 18 Jamie Boyles

C NCS 69M 75 19 Nelson Maldonado

H NCS 85M 356 20 Melissa Magill

C NCS 07T 1 18 Thomas Wilkerson

H NCS 85M 361 20 Melissa Magill

State

GA
OH
GA
OH
GA
GA
NJ

GA
OH
OH
GA

OH
GA
PA
OH

NJ
NJ
TN
PA
PA
MS
TN
PA
NJ
GA
NJ

72

Points

15
14
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